
Judge 's  S igna tures

M a v e r ick  D is t 3  5  Q u a lifie r
M eet Results
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ade li Nunez136
A lamo

8.900 9.000 9.1509.650 36.700
6 2T 1 3 1 

1 

M ade lyn Hitt256
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 8.650 8.9759.075 35.700
2 4T 3 5 2 

2 

T ea lia  M oore275
Love Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 9.2007.750 35.175
1 2T 10 2 3 

3 

M adyn Espindo la101
Manning Gymnastics

8.375 9.050 8.9008.650 34.975
11 1 4 8T 4 

4 

Ha iley Jordan257
Powerhouse TNT

8.550 8.275 8.9009.200 34.925
9 10 2 8T 5 

5 

Cadence  W hite202
United

8.925 8.125 9.2258.450 34.725
5 11 5 1 6 

6 

S um m er Roper263
Powerhouse TNT

8.650 8.450 8.9258.125 34.150
8 7 7T 7 7 

7 

A lana  Rodr iguez262
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.425 9.0007.725 34.000
7 8T 11 4 8 

8 

T om as ita  O rta152
Gionastics

8.950 8.650 8.5507.400 33.550
3T 4T 15 13T 9 

9 

Abi P inon194
United

7.525 8.425 8.9008.125 32.975
15 8T 7T 8T 10 

10 

Avery Rodgers232
Love Gymnastics

8.225 8.025 8.8757.650 32.775
12 12T 13 11 11 

11 

T aylor   Ge tm an273
MJG

8.400 7.700 8.6258.025 32.750
10 15 9 12 12 

12 

M a lor ie  F r iedm an146
Gionastics

8.000 8.025 8.5507.700 32.275
13 12T 12 13T 13 

13 

W e i W e i Gaulke254
Powerhouse TNT

7.750 7.500 8.4508.400 32.100
14 16 6 15 14 

14 

M ade lyn S herburne265
Powerhouse TNT

7.350 7.975 8.9507.600 31.875
16 14 14 6 15 

15 

Em ery Gingr ich189
United

8.950 8.575 7.2250.000 24.750
3T 6 16 16 16 

16 
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